Attendees at CoAX Binni 2002 Demo 29 / 30 Oct 2002

Held at Sims Hall, NWDC, Rhode Island USA

Tue 29 Oct 2002 - PM (10)

Mr. Hal Hultgren
NWDC
US
hultgreh@nwdc.navy.mil

Dr. Darren Sutton
NWDC/DSTO
Aus
suttond@nwdc.navy.mil

Col Tom Zuzack
DISA-SOC
US
zuzackt@macdill.disa.mil

Col Mike Hodgkin
USSOCOM
US
hodgkinm@socom.mil

Mr. Tom Choinski
CNO SSG
US
choinskt@nwc.navy.mil

Dr. Philip Emmerman
ARL
US
emmerman@arl.army.mil

VADM (Ret) Tim Wright
UWF/IHMC
US
twright@ai.uwf.edu

Cdr (s) T. A. Dopp
DARPA
US
tdopp@darpa.mil

Mr. C. M. Arey
MCWL
US
carey@potomacinstitute.org

Mr. Ed Dunn
NUWC
US
dunnep@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Wed 30 Oct 2002 - AM (17)

Dr. Linda Kelsey
MTS Tech
US
kelseyL@mststech.com

Mr. Daniel Fine
Bot, Inc.
US
Dan.fine@bot.net

Dr. S. K. Numrich
DMSO
US
snumrich@dmso.mil

Mr. Dan Daskiewich
AFRL
US
daskiewd@rl.af.mil

Mr. Mark Gorniak
AFRL
US
gorniakm@rl.af.mil

Mr. Bruce Stevens
NUWC
US
stevensbw@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Dr. Yvonne Masakowski
NUWC
US
masakowskiyr@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

LCDR Diane Koczela
NWDC
US
koczelad@nwdc.navy.mil

Col Jose Negron
DARPA/LNO
US
jnegron@darpa.mil

Mr. Marvin Barnes
DARPA/LNO
US
mbarnes@darpa.mil

Mr. John Bell
NWDC/BMH
US
bell@bmh.com

Mr. Paul Schmidle
NWDC
US
schmidlp@nwdc.navy.mil

Mr. Rich Coupland
NWDC
US
couplanr@nwdc.navy.mil

RADM Ronald Route
CNWDC
US
router@nwdc.navy.mil

Mr. Wayne Perres
NWDC
US
perresw@nwdc.navy.mil

LCDR Kim Roddy
NWC
US
roddyk@nwc.navy.mil

Mr. Ed Weitzner
CNO N096
US
edward.weitzner@navy.mil

Wed PM (36)

Mr. Mark Lankester
Qinetiq
UK
mjlankester@quineticq.com

Mr. Mike McKenna
Midway Associates
US
Mfmckenna1@cox.net

Dr. Ron Brachman
DARPA
US
rbrachman@darpa.mil

Mr. Gary Edwards
ISX Corp.
US
gedwards@isx.com

Dr. Kenneth Whitebread
Lockheed Martin
US
kwhitebreat@atl.lmco.com

Mr. Erik Chaum
NUWC
US
chaume@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Dr. Bruce McArthur
DRDC-Atlantic
Ca
bruce.mcarthur@drdc-rddc.gc.ca

Dr. William Roger
DRDC-Atlantic
Ca
bill.roger@drdc-rddc.gc.ca

Dr. Dirk R. Klose
USA CECOM C2D
US
dirk.klose@mail1.monmouth.army.mil

Mr. Jim Kennedy
DRDC Atlantic
Ca
jamess.kennedy@drdc-rddc.gc.ca

LDCR Bruce MacLennan
DRDC Atlantic
Ca
bruce.maclennan@drdc-rddc.gc.ca

Dr. Todd Mansell
DSTO
Aus
Todd.mansell@dsto.defense.gov.au

Mr. Peter Harrigan
N70
US
Harrigan.peter@hq.navy.mil

Mr. Robert Wasilausky
SSC-SC
US
wasilaus@spawar.navy.mil

Dr. Allen Sears
CMRI
US
asears@cmri.reston.va.us

Mr. Bruce Stevens
NUWC
US
stevensbbs@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Dr. Rodger Manning
Qinetiq
UK
Rodger.manning@dsto.defence.gov.au

Mr. Shane Lunga
DSTL UK
UK
sblunga@dstl.gov.uk

Ms. Sherri Flemming
DRDC Atlantic
Ca
Sherri.flemming@drdc-rrdc.gc.ca

Mr. R. E. King
DSTL
UK
reking@dstl.gov.uk

Mr. Ken Andronowitz
NUWC
US
andronowitzkj@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Mr. Martin Moebui
NUWC
US
moebusmg@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Mr. Chris Kelly
NUWC
US
kellycm@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Dr. Northrup Fowler
AFRL/IF
US
fowlern@rl.af.mil

Mr. Vinod Jain
Potomac Inst
US
vjaine@potomacinstitute.org

Mr. Robert Peters
Potomac Institute
US
rpeters@potomacinstitute.org

Capt Robin Babb
NWC
US
babbr@nwc.navy.mil

Mr. James Taylor
NUWC
US
taylorjt@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Mr. Phil Hodge
Qinetiq
UK
Phil.hodge@qinetiq.com

CDR Tatsuro Sato
NWDC
Japan
Sato.tatsuro.japanPEP@nwdc.navy.mil

Capt Ian Prater
NWDC
US
prateri@nwdc..navy.mil

Mr. Paul Schmitt
NWDC
US
schmittp@nwdc.navy.mil

Mr. Valdur Pille
DND/DRDC-V
Ca
Valdur.pile@drev.dnd..ca

Mr. Bill Hey
NWC
US
heyw@nwc.navy.mil

Mr. Jerry Dussault
AFRL
US
dussaultj@rl.af.mil

Dr. R. A. Rathmell
DSTL
UK
rarathmell@dstl.gov.uk

